
Grey shows school holidays. Green shows concerts.

Saturday 16 January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 23 January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 30 January RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 1 February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 6 February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 13 February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 20 February RCC Mid-term Break

Saturday 27 February RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 5 March RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 12 March RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sats 19 & 26 Mar & 2 Apr Easter holidays

Saturday 9 April RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 16 April RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 23 April RCC 10.30-11am Usual rehearsal (Regional Concert next day)

Sunday 24 April RCC time tbc Regional concert

Saturday 30 April Bank holiday - no rehearsal

Saturday 7 May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 8 May RCC Time tbc Joint rehearsal in advance of Big Sing

Saturday 14 May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 21 May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 28 May RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 4 June Bank holiday - no rehearsal

Saturday 11 June RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Saturday 18 June RCC 11am-12.30pm Usual rehearsal

Sunday 19 June The Blue Haven, Kilcar Concert 5-7pm End of year Big Sing! Rehearsal details tbc

Monday 9-1pm 2-5pm Phone only RCC building is closed to the public on a Monday

Term 2 - LETTERKENNY JUNIOR CHOIR SCHEDULE 2015/2016

DMEP OFFICE OPENING HOURS



Tuesday 9-5pm Open to public Open over lunchtime

Wednesday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

Thursday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

Friday 9-1pm 2-5pm Open to public

CONTACT DMEP

Landline 074 9176293

Webtext 087 7730000 Webtext is not attended outside office hours

General office email

Choir email

Facebook

Letterkenny Junior Choir

musiceducation@donegaletb.ie

dmepchoirs@donegaletb.ie

Send us your ideas and comments!


